 GÖKSU INFRANSTRUCTURE
EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD.CO
GÖKSU INFRASTRUCTURE EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD CO
Adres   : 1234.SOK. NO:123 OSTİM-ANKARA
Tel : 0 312 386 05 37      Fax : 0 312 386 05 39
 Mobil:0532 446 19 32
MULTI SIZE FLEXIBLE PACKER WITH BYPASS AND
WHEELS
Flexible packers have a single ply of rubber textile covering and at every corner both
have wheels placed at an angle of 120 °. These rollers provide stability in movement
inside the pipe. The design of these packers allows water flow during the repairing
process. The area of length is from 600 to 5000 mm.
These flexible packers can be easily installed in the pipeline.
Part Number  Nominal
Size
Cylinder
Length
Max.
Contact
Required
Inflation
Pressure
Product
Diameter
Product
Total
Length
Bypass
Diameter
Product
Weight
    (mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) (inch) (kg/m)
FRP100150XX 100-150 1000-
5000
S.U-170 2.5 60 S.U+350 NA 1.7
FRP150250XX 150-250 1000-
5000
S.U-225 2 116 S.U+350 2” 3.3
FRP200300XX 200-300 1000-
5000
S.U-280 2 150 S.U+350 2” 5.4
FRP300400XX 300-400 1000-
5000
S.U-300 1.5 231 S.U+350 4/3’ 7.3
FRP400600XX 400-600 1000-
5000
S.U-300 1 345 S.U+350 4/3’ 11.6
FRP600800XX 600-800 1000-
5000
S.U-300 1 444 S.U+350 4/3’ 15,5